—

G. B, PANT UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLQGY, PANTNAGAR-263145
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

NO. REG2021/ 24/ 7 Dated: 93 /03 129,

As per approval of the Board of Management of the University in its 207’h meeting dated
16.10.2008 (Item no. 207.24) the revised fee structure of dlfferent degree programmes of the
University from the Academic year 2021-2022 shall be below:

b T I - U.G.Programme . . . P.G.Programme ;
St B.Sc. Ag., B.V.Se. **B, Master’s | **M.' | MBA | PhD. | PhD.
No. Particulars B.F.Sc., B.Sc. {Annual Tech. | except M. | Tech/ Mgt.
i (Comm Sc)& | Fee) 1 Fech. & ; MCA
B.Tech, (Food MBA
Tech) ‘
(A) FEE OVCE A’I‘ ADMISSION (RS.) . o
1. T ——— 000 ] 1000|1000 | 1000 . [ 1000 | - 1000 | 1000
2. T - p 600 | 600 | 600 | 600 | 600
3. | Caution Monev (Refundable) 2300 2500 2500 | 2500 | 2500 { 2500 | 2500 [ 2500
4,. | Admissions Fee 250 - e 250 ‘2507 | - 250 | 2507 1 2507 | 250 250
5. .| Alumni Fee (4A) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Sub Total (A) 4250 4250 4250 4830 4850 | 3850 | 4850 | 4850
3} ANNUAL FEE (Rs.)
6, 1:Maga 100 100 160 100 100 | 100 | 100 | 100
7. | Students Aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 | 100 | 100
8. Students Society Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
9. Student Hostel Maintenance 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 | 1500 | 1500 1500
Fund : ' :
10. | E-mail/Intermet fee (CCF) 1000 1600 1000 1000
11. | Computer Charge & R -
Stationery Fee SRERRIE TR S,
12. | Med claim* 754 754 754 4 754 :
13. | Annual Alumni Meet (PTAA) | . - - {20 | - B - - -
‘| Sub Totat (B) 3654 3654 4354 3654 | 3654 | 3654 | 3654 | 3654
(C) SEMESTER FEE (Rs.)
14. | Tuition Fee 17277 51827 25000 | 20726 | 15000 | 9414 | 25914 | 25914
15. | Library Fee 400 800 400 400 400 400 400 00
16. | Medigal Fee 250 500 250 250 250 | 250 | 250 250
17. | Games Fee 250 500 250 250 250 250 250 230
18. | Laboratory Fee 250 500 250 500 500 500 700 7
19. | Examination Fee 1000 2000 1000 1000 1600 | 1000 | 1000 1060
20. | Room Rent 300 600 300 300 300 300 300 300
21. | TourFee . 300 600 300 300 300 - 300 360
22. | Electric Charges , : ;
(i) Single Seated room 1500 3000 1500 1500 1500 1500 | 1500 ; 1500
(i) Double Seated room 1000 2000 1000 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000
(iii) Triple Seated room 750 1500 750 750 750 750 756 750
23. | Water Charges 60 120 60 60 60 60 60 60
24. | Monthly Food Bill On Actual Basis
25. | Miscellaneous fee for - - - - - 1000 - 1000
management courses '
Sub Total (C) 20837 58947 28560 | 24786 | 19060 | 13924 | 29924 | 30924
Total Fee (Rs.) 28741 66851 37164 | 33290 | 27564 | 21678 | 39178 | 40178

S



R Subjectto changeasperactua! S ‘
Bk - Subject to change by Department of Techmcal Educatxon, Uttarakhand . : R
In addition to the fee above, students have to pay food advance of Rs 20000/- each ‘semester

Following fee wﬁt be deposited by the candxdate as pro *”amme fee per annum for self financing programme(s) in
iaddltxon of the above fee ‘ : ,

1. BTech. (Food Rs. 100, 000/- 2 MBA R 1}2,,25’_‘;0()10/"'f 3. B.Tech. (Bio. 'Téch.) -Rs. 50,000

Technology) w
3. MCA -Rs. 65, 000/~ 4. Ph.D. in Management -Rs. 50,000/-

. Inadditionto above, the Forexgn Nationals will pay US$5000/ US$2000 per annum as In ti vmnal fee v
«The Tumon fee mcreases @ 10 percent per year as hltherto as per decxslon of the Board of Management m its 207"
- All concemed are requested to please take necessary actton accordmgly

‘ Comptroﬂer
,_ Coordmaxor (Admxssmns)
Incharge Umversny ‘website for uploadmg the copy on the Umversﬂ:y websxte

P.S. to V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.




